

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADE, SIDEWALK, MILL, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
NC 116 FROM SR 1348 BUCHANAN LOOP (EAST INTERSECTION) TO 0.23 MILES WEST

MAR 27 2012  
0.230 MI  
DN000065

W. N. C. PAVING , INC.  
WAYNESVILLE, NC

SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

WNC WHITE CORPORATION

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3900.00	15000.00
0002	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		44417.00	27000.00
0003	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON		700.00	875.00
0004	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	3,000 SY		28.00	35.00
0005	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	100 TON		2.25	7.90
0006	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	250 TON		115.00	207.00
0007	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	19 TON		3000.00	19562.50
0008	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	2,000 LF		11685.00	16340.00
0009	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,100 SY		15.50	20.00
0010	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	6 EA		30800.00	33000.00
0011	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	375 SY		5598.00	9000.00
0012	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA		17625.00	13125.00
0013	SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		450.00	1000.00
0014	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	9,500 LF		13000.00	20000.00
0015	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	100 LF		3325.00	9500.00
0016	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	20 EA		100.00	200.00
				2600.00	3000.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	252002.50
	ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	252002.50

TOTAL 190424.66

TOTAL

213450.00

TOTAL 252002.50

SUB-TOTAL 190424.66

SUB-TOTAL

213450.00

SUB-TOTAL 252002.50

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
GRADE, SIDEWALK, MILL, PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
NC 116 FROM SR 1348 BUCHANAN LOOP (EAST INTERSECTION) TO 0.23 MILES WEST

COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC  
BLAIRSVILLE, GA  
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION  
COMPANY DIVISION OF  
APAC-ATLANTIC INC  
KNOXVILLE, TN

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	32500.00		7800.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	35689.50		45000.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	1137.50	98.00	2450.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	3,000 SY	13800.00	6.90	20700.00
0005	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	100 TON	15145.00	205.00	20500.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	250 TON	44625.00	76.25	19062.50
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	19 TON	16153.80	840.00	15960.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	2,000 LF	42500.00	21.00	42000.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1,100 SY	38115.00	34.00	37400.00
0010	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	6 EA	5703.00	961.00	5766.00
0011	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	375 SY	18435.00	52.00	19500.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	1125.25	607.00	3035.00
0013	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	12000.00		39000.00
0014	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	9,500 LF	3610.00	0.35	3325.00
0015	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	100 LF	108.00	1.00	100.00
0016	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	20 EA	2808.00	130.00	2600.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	283455.05	TOTAL	284198.50
			ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	283455.05	SUB-TOTAL	284198.50

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

1	W. N. C. PAVING , INC.	190424.66
2	SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	213450.00
3	WNC WHITE CORPORATION	252002.50
4	COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	283455.05
5	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC	284198.50
	<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>	